
Drinks Menu

Fresh Juices
Orange Zest
Fresh Orange with bits
Berry Energy
Apple, Grape, Strawberry, Blackcurrant
Mango Cooler
Apples, Mango

Smoothies
Wild Greens
Apple, Kiwi, Cucumber
Tutti Fruiti
Blueberry, Peach, Apple
Tropical Twist
Mango, Passionfruit, Apple

Tea & Coffee
Every Day Brew Tea
Abraca Decaf Tea
Calm Relaxing Tea
Peppermint Tea
Happy Uplifting Tea
Cleanse Detox Tea
Snooze Sleepy Tea
Early Grey Tea
Cafetiere
Our Norfolk Mead blend- Decaffeinated available
Americano
Flat White
Espresso 
Dbl Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Oat, Soya, Almond Milk Also Available

Soft Drinks
Appletiser
Strawberry & Rhubarb Posh Pop
Plum & Cherry Posh Pop
Elderflower Posh Pop
Ginger Beer Posh Pop
Big Tom Tomato Juice
Coke 200ml/330ml
Diet Coke 200ml/330ml
Lemonade 200ml
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Slimline
Hildon Still/Sparkling Water 330ml

cocktails
Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange Juice
Bellini
Prosecco, Passionfruit Puree
Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Black Pepper
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple sec, Cranberry Juice
Passionfruit Martini
Norfolk Mead Vanilla Vodka, Pasoa, 
Apple Juice, Passion Fruit Puree
Espresso Martini
Tia Maria, Norfolk Mead Vanilla Vodka, Espresso

Spirits
Gordon's Gin 37.5%
Kopparberg Gin
Tanqueray Gin 43.1%
Hendricks Gin 41.4%
Norfolk Mead 1740 Gin 40%
Warners Rhubarb Gin 40%
Norfolk Mead 2013 Vodka 37.5%
Bacardi Rum 37.5%
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum 35%
Courvoisier 40%
Jamesons 40%
Jack Daniels 40%
Southern Comfort 35%
Disaronno 28%
Tia Maria 20%
Baileys 17%
Tequila Rose 15%
Tequila 38%
Sambuca 38%

Bottled
Beer/Lager/Cider
Woodfordes Wherry 500ml 3.8%
Corona Lager 330ml 4.5%
Peroni Lager 330ml 5.1%
Kopparberg Cider 500ml 4.0%
Woodfordes Adder Cyder 500ml 4.5%
Non Alcoholic Peroni 275ml

£6.50
 

£7.00
 

£8.50

£9.00

£10.00
 
 

£10.00 

£4.95
£4.00
£4.00
£4.95
£4.95
£3.85

Single / Double
£3.75  £7.00
£5.00  £9.50
£5.00  £9.50
£5.00  £9.50
£5.00  £9.50
£3.00  £9.50
£4.50  £8.50
£4.25  £8.00
£4.25  £8.00
£5.00  £9.50
£4.25  £8.00
£4.25  £8.00
£3.95  £7.40
£3.75  £7.00
£3.95  £7.40
£3.95  £7.40

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.00
 

£3.00
 

£3.00

£4.50
 

£4.50
 

£4.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£375

£3.75

£4.00
£4.25
£3.75
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.95
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.95

£2.25/£2.85
£2.15/£2.60

£2.25
£2.75
£2.60
£2.00


