

# DRINKS MENU

#### COCKTAILS

0 0 0 1 1 / 1 2 0	
Mimosa	£6.50
Prosecco, Orange Juice	
Bellini	£7.00
Prosecco, Passionfruit Puree	
Bloody Mary	£8.50
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Black Pepper	
Cosmopolitan	£9.00
Vodka, Triple sec, Cranberry Juice	
Passionfruit Martini	£10.00
Norfolk Mead Vanilla Vodka, Pasoa,	
Apple Juice, Passion Fruit Puree	
Espresso Martini	£10.00
Tia Maria, Norfolk Mead Vanilla Vodka, Espresso	

#### SPIRITS

SPIRITS	Single / Double
Gordon's Gin 37.5%	£3.75 £7.00
Kopparberg Gin	£5.00 £9.50
Tanqueray Gin 43.1%	£5.00 £9.50
Hendricks Gin 41.4%	£5.00 £9.50
Norfolk Mead 1740 Gin 40%	£5.00 £9.50
Warners Rhubarb Gin 40%	£3.00 £9.50
Norfolk Mead 2013 Vodka 37.5%	£4.50 £8.50
Bacardi Rum 37.5%	£4.25 £8.00
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum 35%	£4.25 £8.00
Courvoisier 40%	£5.00 £9.50
Jamesons 40%	£4.25 £8.00
Jack Daniels 40%	£4.25 £8.00
Southern Comfort 35%	£3.95 £7.40
Disaronno 28%	£3.75 £7.00
Tia Maria 20%	£3.95 £7.40
Baileys 17%	£3.95 £7.40
Tequila Rose 15%	£3.25
Tequila 38%	£3.25
Sambuca 38%	£3.25

#### BOTTLED BEER/LAGER/CIDER

Woodfordes Wherry 500ml 3.8%	£4.95
Corona Lager 330ml 4.5%	£4.00
Peroni Lager 330ml 5.1%	£4.00
Kopparberg Cider 500ml 4.0%	£4.95
Woodfordes Adder Cyder 500ml 4.5%	£4.95
Non Alcoholic Peroni 275ml	£3.85

#### FRESH JUICES

Orange Zest	£3.00
Fresh Orange with bits	
Berry Energy	£3.00
Apple, Grape, Strawberry, Blackcurrant	
Mango Cooler	£3.00
Apples, Mango	
SMOOTHIES	
Wild Greens	£4.50
Apple, Kiwi, Cucumber	
Tutti Fruiti	£4.50
Blueberry, Peach, Apple	

£4.50

£2.95

## TEA & COFFEE

Tropical Twist

Mango, Passionfruit, Apple

Every Day Brew Tea	£3.75
Abraca Decaf Tea	£3.75
Calm Relaxing Tea	£3.75
Peppermint Tea	£3.75
Happy Uplifting Tea	£3.75
Cleanse Detox Tea	£3.75
Snooze Sleepy Tea	£3.75
Early Grey Tea	£375
Cafetiere	£3.75
Our Norfolk Mead blend- Decaffeinate	d available
Americano	£4.00
Flat White	£4.25
Espresso	£3.75
Dbl Espresso	£4.00
Latte	£4.50
Cappuccino	£4.50
Mocha	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Oat, Soya, Almond Milk Also Available	

### SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser	£3.10
Strawberry & Rhubarb Posh Pop	£3.10
Plum & Cherry Posh Pop	£3.10
Elderflower Posh Pop	£3.10
Ginger Beer Posh Pop	£2.95
Big Tom Tomato Juice	£2.25/£2.85
Coke 200ml/330ml	£2.15/£2.60
Diet Coke 200ml/330ml	£2.25
Lemonade 200ml	£2.75
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.60
Fever Tree Slimline	£2.00
Hildon Still/Sparkling Water 33	oml